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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.

CAN197399593

CAN419187785

CAN656457907

CAN165795265

CAN376034323

CAN592016667

CAN941819217

CAN567556624

CANB868972618

CAN661874482

CAN826485437

CAN5588105566

CAN5926108028

CAN339858915

CAN245185146

CAN184595259

CAN3064104163

CAN415799558

CAN242598332

CAN565592928

CAN440534556

CAN120719882

CANG668439066

Student Name

TRAN LAM DAO
AKIRA WAEWBANDHIT
KANUTCH SIWACHAT

MYAT PHONE KHANT
KOAY EXUAN

PUTU ESA INDRASTRA
NUGRAHA

ANNETTE TIFFANY YU
CURTIS TEOH JIA-JUN
ALVIN QI SOH

DAZLE DAVID TOALU

MIGUEL S. YEE
GUANHANG WU

LEE YI HENG AYDEN
AXEL LOGAN KARTIKA

HEAL JOB UY ESIO

NOH NOH HLAING HTOO
Yl ZHANG

NGUYEN TRONG THE DUY

ANANDNYAM GANZAM
SERGIO RIQUELME
ANG LE XUAN

BIANCA JAYNE C. ONG

ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG
JEFFREY

Student School

Nguyen Truong To Secondary
School

Chindamanee

King Mongkut's International
Demonstration School

Yto Maths Centre

Sjk(c) Yu Hua
Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan

St. John's Institute

Bukit Timah Primary School
Dural Public School

Ipeka Bsd

St. John's Institute

Shanghai Jiading World
Foreign Language School

Acsj
Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta
Pangasinan Universal Institute

Students' Target Education
Centre

Shen Wai International School

Doan Thi Diem Secondary
School

31st School
Sampoerna Academy Medan
Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson

St. John's Institute

Springfield School Raffles Hills

Region

Vietnam
Thailand
Thailand

Myanmar

Malaysia
Indonesia
Philippines
Singapore
Australia
Indonesia
Philippines
China
Singapore
Indonesia
Philippines
Myanmar
China

Vietham

Mongolia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Philippines

Indonesia

Ranking

12
14

14
14
17
18

19
19
21

22

23

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN113789445

CAN190921312

CAN933679375

CAN805287132

CAN120892441

CAN122489515

CAN173858958

CAN724891742

CAN344792281

CAN715795908
CAN8436101728
CAN501033271
CANG696319540
CAN101193598

CAN597989657

CAN4774104125

CANG693498136

CAN777397612

CAN362689314

CAN938431143

CAN5107107787

CAN596659056

CAN8385102836

CAN220176896

CAN883092450

CAN889496577

CAN108898365

CAN137895383

Student Name
ISAAC WILLIAM TANG

JOAQUIN EDWARD BANAAG
CARDINAL

DAVE NATHANAEL KANG

SNEHA YUMANDHI
RATHNAYAKE

JI YOON HWANG

MUHAMMAD HISYAM
AMMAAR

MIAU HONG HAO

YUAN ZIHAO BERT

MAXIMUS HANSEL
SETIAWAN

ENKHTAIVAN ANAR
NGUYEN HA AN
THEODORE TAN YENZI
DARREN GAO

EMMA ILENE TARNUDJIN

NATHAN KEE YONG ZHEN

TONGRONG YANG

ENKHORSHIKH
TUMENSUGER

BOLORBOLD CHINGUUN

BRANDON WAYNE SUSENO

ETHAN LIN

HAOYANG JIANG

SHARVANI SHIVEKAR

CHEN YOU

LUCAS BRIAN LEUNG FOR
SANG

NATHANAEL AUSTIN WIJAYA

REINHART DEXTER
HENDYSON

TENUUNBOLD DAVAANYAM

ARIUNBUYAN

Student School

Sds Permai School
Integrated Montessori Center

Ipeka Bsd

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Surabaya Intercultural School
Sd Al Muslim Sidoarjo

Sjk (¢) Yu Hua, Kajang,
Selangor

Sisb, Chiangmai
Sekolah Victory Plus (svp)

Tegsh Ukhaan

Chu Van An Secondary School
Sjk(c) Yuk Chai

Sydney Grammar School
Jakarta Nanyang School

Sjk Chung Hua 2, Kuching

Guanghua Cambridge
International School

1 School

Tegsh Ukhaan

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

New Century School

Beijing Xin Fuxue International
Academy

Gandhi Memorial
Intercontinental School,
Jakarta, Indonesia

Guangdong Country Garden
School

Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Tunas Muda School Meruya
Jakarta

Pelita Bangsa School Bandar
Lampung

Fast Academy

Tegsh-uhkaan

Region

Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia
Thailand
Indonesia

Mongolia
Vietham
Malaysia
Australia
Indonesia

Malaysia

China

Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Australia

China

Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Ranking

24
24
26
26
28

28

30
30
32

33
33
33
36
36

36

36

40
41
41
41

41

41

46

46

46

46

46

51

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN190394316

CAN829098253

CAN730293713

CAN927899418

CAN583391477
CAN822434883

CAN829074512

CAN731281597

CAN450689549

CAN189374548

CAN873096990

CANG626790503
CAN7388103364
CAN974598263
CAN4931100292

CAN617389441

CAN759976898

CAN170793057

CAN993390676

CAN442695969

CANG611392123

CAN497774552

CANG638093853

CAN708376441

CAN383896332
CAN137491151
CAN976390151

CAN589195264

CAN364893748

Student Name
ASHFORD LEONARD OElI
BATTUSHIG OTGONJARGAL

DAMDINBAZAR
BAYARJAVKHLAN

ISAIAH CHRYZRAE U. AMORA

QINGYUAN LI
SELVANYA ODELIA
Al NARESWARI

COLIN NATHANIEL
WIRIAWAN

DAVID VINCENT

KEYVAN MATEO MORTEZA

LKHAM-ERDENE
OTGONBAYAR

YINGQI LU

ZICHEN WANG

NEGUUN MUNKH-ERDENE
VU HUY PHUC

MAXIO SALIM

RADEN ABRAHAM ALDEMAR
HAIDIR

BRANDON OWEN SETIAWAN

CARSTEN SETH K. DAGDAG

CHIANG HIU TSANG

JAMES MAXWELL SANTOSO

MAX OLIVER CHEN

OTGONBYAMBA
TUWSHINTOGOLDOR

REYNARD EMERSON
KARTOLO

TEMUULEN TERGEL
LAIA AMANDA ATIENZA
PRANAV VENUGOPAL
SHIN THANT SOE

VENEDICT DRACO
MONTOLALU

Student School
Saint Nicholas School

Biligt-urguu
1r Surguuli

University Of San Carlos -
Basic Education Department

Sish, Pracha Uthit
Sdk 1 Bpk Bandung

Sdi Al Azhar 35 Surabaya
Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon

Sis Surabaya

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Fast Academy

Saint Jude Catholic School
Home School

Hobby School Of Ulaanbaatar
Thanh Xuan Secondary School

Sds Permai School
Global Sevilla Puri Indah

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Pluit
Village

Grace Christian College

Po Leung Kuk Choi Kai Yau
School

Bali Island School

Sd Pelita Bangsa Bandar
Lampung

Umnugobi Dalanzadgad 1-r
Surguuli

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Sant

San Beda College Alabang
The Brtish School In Colombo
Yto Maths Centre

Sd Kristen Kalam Kudus
Jayapura

Region
Indonesia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Philippines

Thailand
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Philippines
China
Mongolia
Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Hong Kong
(China)

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Philippines
Sri Lanka

Myanmar

Indonesia

Ranking
51

51

51

51

51
51

58
58
58

58

58

58
58
65
65

67

67

69
69
69
69

69

69

69

69
77
77

77

77

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN472823980

CANB862993316

CAN710293117

CAN3484103263

CAN173793118

CAN934690387

CANG653275353

CAN914992918

CAN848190382

CAN109696966

CAN256095572

CAN5321100288
CAN469196310
CANB821698487
CAN715898344
CAN323194799
CAN582092925

CAN743798449

CANG690192406

CAN413134321

CAN388693108

CANG667392381
CAN926398726
CAN913296765

CAN263490011

CAN357760362

CANG82198484

CANG37694339

CANG600324326

Student Name

ZALFA IZAZI ROSYIDATUL
ILMI

DERAYA HASYABRINA
SANERDY

MIYUKI KARENSIA HARSONO
QIXUN YANG
ABIGAIL MIKAELA WIJAYA

AFFAN AL FATEH
CHLOE FELICIA SIAHAAN

JORDAN PRINCE MATTHEW
HAN

KAEL ELNATHAN SANTOSO

KAYDEN ABHINAYA KUMORO

NADIA HASRUMIA
ARTIASANA

NGUYEN NHU QUY KIEN
BILGUUN JARGAL
KHANSULD GANTULGA
KHULAN

RAINDRA BRAMAJAYA
RIO EDWARD TAN

UYERKHEL

ALTHAF NAUFAL GHULAM
CASSANDRA CHAN JIN HUI
CLARISSE JACOB

ETHAN MARVEL TAN

SENG YOUXIANG

AHMAD JAZULI

BRANDON ALEXANDER TEE

EDMOND GRANT IMMANUEL
SETIAWAN

GEGEE SARUUL
GILBERT CLEVERLEY TAN

MUHAMMAD ARGA
PUTRANUGRAHA

Student School

Sd Lugman Al Hakim Surabaya

Sd Kifayatul Azhar

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

Malvern College Qingdao

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

Sd An Namiroh 3 Pekanbaru

Ipeka Bsd
Sekolah Bina Persada

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Kharisma Bangsa Elementary
School

Sds Islam Tugasku

Thanh Xuan Secondary School
Sant

Tegsh Ukhaan

Tegsh Uhaan School

Sdk Ipeka Bsd

Sampoerna Academy Medan
Bilegt Urguu

An Namiroh Elementary School
Pekanbaru

Sjkc Lai Meng

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

Santo Nicholas School
Harrods Internationnal Academy
Min 27 Aceh Besar

Ichtus West
Binus School Serpong

Solongo Sf

Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru

Sd Muhammadiyah 4 Surabaya

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
China
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Vietnam
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Cambodia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

77

82

82
82
85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
93
93
93
93
93

93
99
99
99

99
99
104

104
104

104

104

104

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN190492407

CAN424098921

CANG641360136

CAN908620753

CANB804896764
CANG636299520

CAN176689278

CAN351878955

CAN763192165

CAN162893288

CAN326793904

CAN358498925

CAN4695100080

CAN329377118

CAN480399445

CAN254496846

CAN142491421

CAN950390860

Student Name

NAURA NADHIRA

PICH KANHANA

POLWATTE SIRIPATHULGE
DEWLI SENUDINI WIJETILAKE

SAID FAZZAQ RAJABI

AHMAD AFKAR
ALVARO BAYANAKA
CASSEY MADELINE WIJAYA

DARIAN VEASNA
ADYASTAMA

JAMES WILLIAM WAN
KATELYNN ALICE YUWONO

MARIO PARAMADITYA
GHAZALI

MORN SEAVMANN
NGUYEN HOANG MINH DUC
PRIYANKA SOFIA ALMIRANNI

SHAMSELDIN MOHAMED
LOUTFI KAMEL ALI MOUSSA

VIDISA ZELDA ADIGUNA

VINCENTIA MILKA
KURNIAWAN

WARREN NAMURA
IMMANUEL TARIGAN

Student School

An Namiroh Elementary School
Pekanbaru

Pannasastra International
School

Lyceum International School,
Wattala

Sd Plus Indo Global Mandiri
palembang

Min 27 Aceh Besar
Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd

Sekolah Ciputra
My Little Island School

Sekolah Bina Persada

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Pluit
Village

Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Pannasastra International
School

Vinschool Golden River

Sekolah Islam Al-azhar Bumi
Serpong Damai

New Generation Private School
Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd
Bukit Sion School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Region

Indonesia

Cambodia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia
Vietnam

Indonesia

Bahrain
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

104

104

104

104

114
114

114
114
114

114

114

114
114

114

114
114

114

114

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



