

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN197399593	TRAN LAM DAO	Nguyen Truong To Secondary School	Vietnam	1	GOLD
CAN419187785	AKIRA WAEWBANDHIT	Chindamane	Thailand	2	GOLD
CAN656457907	KANUTCH SIWACHAT	King Mongkut's International Demonstration School	Thailand	2	GOLD
CAN165795265	MYAT PHONE KHANT	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	4	GOLD
CAN376034323	KOAY EXUAN	Sjk(c) Yu Hua	Malaysia	5	GOLD
CAN592016667	PUTU ESA INDRASTRA NUGRAHA	Sd Kristen Aletheia Ampenan	Indonesia	6	GOLD
CAN941819217	ANNETTE TIFFANY YU	St. John's Institute	Philippines	7	GOLD
CAN567556624	CURTIS TEOH JIA-JUN	Bukit Timah Primary School	Singapore	8	GOLD
CAN868972618	ALVIN QI SOH	Dural Public School	Australia	9	GOLD
CAN661874482	DAZLE DAVID TOALU	Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	9	GOLD
CAN826485437	MIGUEL S. YEE	St. John's Institute	Philippines	9	GOLD
CAN5588105566	GUANHANG WU	Shanghai Jiading World Foreign Language School	China	12	SILVER
CAN5926108028	LEE YI HENG AYDEN	Acsj	Singapore	12	SILVER
CAN339858915	AXEL LOGAN KARTIKA	Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN245185146	HEAL JOB UY ESIO	Pangasinan Universal Institute	Philippines	14	SILVER
CAN184595259	NOH NOH HLAING HTOO	Students' Target Education Centre	Myanmar	14	SILVER
CAN3064104163	YI ZHANG	Shen Wai International School	China	17	SILVER
CAN415799558	NGUYEN TRONG THE DUY	Doan Thi Diem Secondary School	Vietnam	18	SILVER
CAN242598332	ANANDNYAM GANZAM	31st School	Mongolia	19	SILVER
CAN565592928	SERGIO RIQUELME	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	19	SILVER
CAN440534556	ANG LE XUAN	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	21	SILVER
CAN120719882	BIANCA JAYNE C. ONG	St. John's Institute	Philippines	22	SILVER
CAN668439066	ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG JEFFREY	Springfield School Raffles Hills	Indonesia	23	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN113789445	ISAAC WILLIAM TANG	Sds Permai School	Indonesia	24	BRONZE
CAN190921312	JOAQUIN EDWARD BANAAG CARDINAL	Integrated Montessori Center	Philippines	24	BRONZE
CAN933679375	DAVE NATHANAEL KANG	Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN805287132	SNEHA YUMANDHI RATHNAYAKE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN120892441	JI YOON HWANG	Surabaya Intercultural School	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN122489515	MUHAMMAD HISYAM AMMAAR	Sd Al Muslim Sidoarjo	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN173858958	MIAU HONG HAO	Sjk (c) Yu Hua, Kajang, Selangor	Malaysia	30	BRONZE
CAN724891742	YUAN ZIHAO BERT	Sisb, Chiangmai	Thailand	30	BRONZE
CAN344792281	MAXIMUS HANSEL SETIAWAN	Sekolah Victory Plus (svp)	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN715795908	ENKHTAIVAN ANAR	Tegsh Ukhaan	Mongolia	33	BRONZE
CAN8436101728	NGUYEN HA AN	Chu Van An Secondary School	Vietnam	33	BRONZE
CAN501033271	THEODORE TAN YENZI	Sjk(c) Yuk Chai	Malaysia	33	BRONZE
CAN696319540	DARREN GAO	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	36	BRONZE
CAN101193598	EMMA ILENE TARNUDJIN	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	36	BRONZE
CAN597989657	NATHAN KEE YONG ZHEN	Sjk Chung Hua 2, Kuching	Malaysia	36	BRONZE
CAN4774104125	TONGRONG YANG	Guanghua Cambridge International School	China	36	BRONZE
CAN693498136	ENKHORSHIKH TUMENSUGER	1 School	Mongolia	40	BRONZE
CAN777397612	BOLORBOLD CHINGUUN	Tegsh Ukhaan	Mongolia	41	BRONZE
CAN362689314	BRANDON WAYNE SUSENO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	41	BRONZE
CAN938431143	ETHAN LIN	New Century School	Australia	41	BRONZE
CAN5107107787	HAOYANG JIANG	Beijing Xin Fuxue International Academy	China	41	BRONZE
CAN596659056	SHARVANI SHIVEKAR	Gandhi Memorial Intercontinental School, Jakarta, Indonesia	Indonesia	41	BRONZE
CAN8385102836	CHEN YOU	Guangdong Country Garden School	China	46	MERIT
CAN220176896	LUCAS BRIAN LEUNG FOR SANG	Global Sevilla Puri Indah School	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN883092450	NATHANAEL AUSTIN WIJAYA	Tunas Muda School Meruya Jakarta	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN889496577	REINHART DEXTER HENDYSON	Pelita Bangsa School Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN108898365	TENUUNBOLD DAVAANYAM	Fast Academy	Mongolia	46	MERIT
CAN137895383	ARIUNBUYAN	Tegsh-uhkaan	Mongolia	51	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN190394316	ASHFORD LEONARD OEI	Saint Nicholas School	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN829098253	BATTUSHIG OTGONJARGAL	Biligt-urguu	Mongolia	51	MERIT
CAN730293713	DAMDINBAZAR BAYARJAVKHLAN	1r Surguuli	Mongolia	51	MERIT
CAN927899418	ISAIAH CHRYSRAE U. AMORA	University Of San Carlos - Basic Education Department	Philippines	51	MERIT
CAN583391477	QINGYUAN LI	Sisb, Pracha Uthit	Thailand	51	MERIT
CAN822434883	SELVANYA ODELIA	Sdk 1 Bpk Bandung	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN829074512	AI NARESWARI	Sdi Al Azhar 35 Surabaya	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN731281597	COLIN NATHANIEL WIRIAWAN	Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN450689549	DAVID VINCENT	Sis Surabaya	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN189374548	KEYVAN MATEO MORTEZA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN873096990	LKHAM-ERDENE OTGONBAYAR	Fast Academy	Mongolia	58	MERIT
CAN626790503	YINGQI LU	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	58	MERIT
CAN7388103364	ZICHEN WANG	Home School	China	58	MERIT
CAN974598263	NEGUUN MUNKH-ERDENE	Hobby School Of Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	65	MERIT
CAN4931100292	VU HUY PHUC	Thanh Xuan Secondary School	Vietnam	65	MERIT
CAN617389441	MAXIO SALIM	Sds Permai School	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN759976898	RADEN ABRAHAM ALDEMAR HAIDIR	Global Sevilla Puri Indah	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN170793057	BRANDON OWEN SETIAWAN	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Pluit Village	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN993390676	CARSTEN SETH K. DAGDAG	Grace Christian College	Philippines	69	MERIT
CAN442695969	CHIANG HIU TSANG	Po Leung Kuk Choi Kai Yau School	Hong Kong (China)	69	MERIT
CAN611392123	JAMES MAXWELL SANTOSO	Bali Island School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN497774552	MAX OLIVER CHEN	Sd Pelita Bangsa Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN638093853	OTGONBYAMBA TUWSHINTOGOLDOR	Umnugobi Dalanzadgad 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	69	MERIT
CAN708376441	REYNARD EMERSON KARTOLO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN383896332	TEMJUULEN TERGEL	Sant	Mongolia	69	MERIT
CAN137491151	LAIA AMANDA ATIENZA	San Beda College Alabang	Philippines	77	MERIT
CAN976390151	PRANAV VENUGOPAL	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	77	MERIT
CAN589195264	SHIN THANT SOE	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	77	MERIT
CAN364893748	VENEDICT DRACO MONTOLALU	Sd Kristen Kalam Kudus Jayapura	Indonesia	77	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN472823980	ZALFA IZAZI ROSYIDATUL ILMU	Sd Luqman Al Hakim Surabaya	Indonesia	77	MERIT
CAN862993316	DERAYA HASYABRINA SANERDY	Sd Kifayatul Azhar	Indonesia	82	MERIT
CAN710293117	MIYUKI KARENSIA HARSONO	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	82	MERIT
CAN3484103263	QIXUN YANG	Malvern College Qingdao	China	82	MERIT
CAN173793118	ABIGAIL MIKAELA WIJAYA	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN934690387	AFFAN AL FATEH	Sd An Namiroh 3 Pekanbaru	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN653275353	CHLOE FELICIA SIAHAAN	Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN914992918	JORDAN PRINCE MATTHEW HAN	Sekolah Bina Persada	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN848190382	KAEL ELNATHAN SANTOSO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN109696966	KAYDEN ABHINAYA KUMORO	Kharisma Bangsa Elementary School	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN256095572	NADIA HASRUMIA ARTIASANA	Sds Islam Tugasku	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN5321100288	NGUYEN NHU QUY KIEN	Thanh Xuan Secondary School	Vietnam	85	MERIT
CAN469196310	BILGUUN JARGAL	Sant	Mongolia	93	MERIT
CAN821698487	KHANSULD GANTULGA	Tegsh Ukhaan	Mongolia	93	MERIT
CAN715898344	KHULAN	Tegsh Uhaan School	Mongolia	93	MERIT
CAN323194799	RAINDRA BRAMAJAYA	Sdk Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	93	MERIT
CAN582092925	RIO EDWARD TAN	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	93	MERIT
CAN743798449	UYERKHEL	Bilegt Urguu	Mongolia	93	MERIT
CAN690192406	ALTHAF NAUFAL GHULAM	An Namiroh Elementary School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	99	MERIT
CAN413134321	CASSANDRA CHAN JIN HUI	Sjkc Lai Meng	Malaysia	99	MERIT
CAN388693108	CLARISSE JACOB	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	99	MERIT
CAN667392381	ETHAN MARVEL TAN	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	99	MERIT
CAN926398726	SENG YOUXIANG	Harrods Internationnal Academy	Cambodia	99	MERIT
CAN913296765	AHMAD JAZULI	Min 27 Aceh Besar	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN263490011	BRANDON ALEXANDER TEE	Ictus West	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN357760362	EDMOND GRANT IMMANUEL SETIAWAN	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN682198484	GEGEE SARUUL	Solongo Sf	Mongolia	104	MERIT
CAN637694339	GILBERT CLEVERLEY TAN	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN600324326	MUHAMMAD ARGA PUTRANUGRAHA	Sd Muhammadiyah 4 Surabaya	Indonesia	104	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN190492407	NAURA NADHIRA	An Namiroh Elementary School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN424098921	PICH KANHANA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	104	MERIT
CAN641360136	POLWATTE SIRIPATHULGE DEWLI SENUDINI WIJETILAKE	Lyceum International School, Wattala	Sri Lanka	104	MERIT
CAN908620753	SAID FAZZAQ RAJABI	Sd Plus Indo Global Mandiri Palembang	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN804896764	AHMAD AFKAR	Min 27 Aceh Besar	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN636299520	ALVARO BAYANAKA	Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN176689278	CASSEY MADELINE WIJAYA	Sekolah Ciputra	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN351878955	DARIAN VEASNA ADYASTAMA	My Little Island School	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN763192165	JAMES WILLIAM WAN	Sekolah Bina Persada	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN162893288	KATELYNN ALICE YUWONO	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Pluit Village	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN326793904	MARIO PARAMADITYA GHAZALI	Global Sevilla Puri Indah School	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN358498925	MORN SEAVMANN	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	114	MERIT
CAN4695100080	NGUYEN HOANG MINH DUC	Vinschool Golden River	Vietnam	114	MERIT
CAN329377118	PRIYANKA SOFIA ALMIRANNI	Sekolah Islam Al-azhar Bumi Serpong Damai	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN480399445	SHAMSELDIN MOHAMED LOUTFI KAMEL ALI MOUSSA	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	114	MERIT
CAN254496846	VIDISA ZELDA ADIGUNA	Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN142491421	VINCENTIA MILKA KURNIAWAN	Bukit Sion School	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN950390860	WARREN NAMURA IMMANUEL TARIGAN	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	114	MERIT